

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1911 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 3, delete "....." and insert "28,066,000"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 4, delete "....." and insert "31,207,000"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 5, delete "\$....." and insert "\$28,066,000"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 6, delete "\$....." and insert "\$3,119,000" and delete "\$....." and insert
- 1.6 "\$28,088,000"